6/15/25, 4:57 PM IPSC Jun 15, 2025 : 2025-06-15

IPSC Jun 15, 2025 - 2025-06-15

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category g{:tch Match %

1 C, Mike A @) Maj 260.0000 100.0000%
2 R, Chris M P Min  Super Senior 193.9087  74.5803%
3 M, Vincent C PO Min 183.4718 70.5661%
4 G, Steve U P Min 151.4231 58.2397%
5 B, Aaron U PO Min 149.8520 57.6354%
6 H, Kevin U PO Min Grand Senior 140.7788  54.1457%
7 D, Carl D S Min  Super Senior 133.3843  51.3017%
8 W, Colin U O  Maj Grand Senior 117.5213  45.2005%
9 P, Corban U 0] Min 116.7894 44 .9190%
10 G, John U PO Min Grand Senior 113.4184 43.6225%
11 O, Peter C R Min  Super Senior 111.0939  42.7284%
12 P, Brian U O  Maj SuperSenior, 1104421  42.4777%

Grand Senior

13 N, Ian U S Min 107.3751 41.2981%
14 P, Steve C 0) Maj 98.7572 37.9835%
15 (DQ) K, Rick U P Min
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6/15/25, 4:56 PM IPSC Jun 15, 2025 - Stage 1 : 2025-06-15

IPSC Jun 15, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-06-15

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %

. Factor Pts
1 C, Mﬂfe A O Mg 122 0 21.84 5.5861 130.0000 100.00%
2 R, Chris M P Min 118 0 2432 48520 1129158  86.86%
3 P, COTban U O  Min 103 10 1940 4.7938 111.5623  85.82%
4 M, Vincent C PO  Min 100 0 2433 41102 956520  73.58%
5 B, Aaron U PO  Min 98 0 2999 32678  76.0476  58.50%
6 G, Steve U P Min 111 10 3179 3.1771  73.9379  56.88%
7 H, Kevin U PO Min 113 10 3514 29311 682137  52.47%
8 D, Carl D S Min 105 10 33.69 28198  65.6234  50.48%
9 G, John U PO Min 110 0 44.68 24620 57.2949  44.07%
10 P, Steve C O  Maj 98 30 32.14 2.1157 492379  37.88%
11 O, Peter C R Min 112 0 5296 2.1148 492160  37.86%
12 P, Brian U O  Maj 111 0 5290 2.0983  48.8319  37.56%
13 N, Ian U S Min 115 20 4541 2.0921  48.6865  37.45%
14 W, Colin U O  Maj 106 10 4630 2.0734 482532  37.12%
15 (DQ) K, Rick U P Min
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6/15/25, 4:56 PM IPSC Jun 15, 2025 - Stage 2 : 2025-06-15

IPSC Jun 15, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-06-15

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %

Factor Pts
1 C, Mike A (0] Maj 123 0 2390 5.1464 130.0000 100.00%
2 M, Vincent C PO Min 110 0 31.64 3.4766 87.8198 67.55%
3 R, Chris M P Min 111 10 31.50 3.2063 80.9929 62.30%
4 G, Steve U P Min 120 0 39.12 3.0675 77.4852 59.60%
5 B, Aaron U PO Min 103 10 31.83 29218 73.8044 56.77%
6 H, Kevin U PO Min 116 0 4038 2.8727 72.5651 55.82%
7 W, Colin U (0] Maj 122 0 4449 27422 69.2681 53.28%
8 D, Carl D S Min 107 10 36.16 2.6825 67.7609 52.12%
9 O, Peter C R Min 124 0 50.62 2.4496 61.8779 47.60%
10 P, Brian 0] (0] Maj 126 0 51.66 24390 61.6102 47.39%
11 N, Ian U S Min 122 0 5251 23234 58.6886 45.15%
12 G, John U PO Min 122 0 5491 22218 56.1235 43.17%
13 P, Steve C (0] Maj 113 20 4744 1.9604 49.5193 38.09%
14 P, Corban U (0] Min 94 90 19.33  0.2069 5.2271 4.02%
15 (DQ) K, Rick U P Min
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IPSC Jun 13, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class
C, Mike A

N, Joel U

P, Steve U

W, Colin U

B, Gerry U

L I S S

Div
PO
0
0
0
P

PF  Points
Min 104
Min 106
Maj 91
Min 90
Min 80

Time
23.53
2534
22.68
35.54
37.32

Hit Factor
44199
4.1831
3.1305
22510
2.1436
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IPSC Jun 13, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Points

1 C, Mike A
2 N, Joel U
3 P, Steve U
4 W, Colin U
5 B, Gerry U

"’0003

Min 98
Min 102
Maj 94
Min 93
Min 86

Pen
0

0
10
10
40

Time
21.50
2801
25.07
41.82
38.57

Hit Factor
45581
3.6416
33506
1.9847
1.1926
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IPSC Jun 13, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Combined
Place Name No. Class

1 N, Joel U
2 P, Steve U
3 W, Colin U

Div

MAB
MAB
MAB

PF Points
Min 42
Maj 48
Min 34

Pen
0
0
0

Time
2303
30.25
46.35

Hit Factor
1.8237
1.5868
0.7335
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Stage Pts
110.0000
104.1071
779106
56.0214
53.3494

Stage Pts
110.0000
87.8804
80.8593
47.8960
28.7815

Stage Pts
50.0000
435041
20.1115

Stage %
100.00%
94.64%
70.83%
50.93%
48.50%

Stage %
100.00%
79.89%
73.51%
43 .54%
26.16%

Stage %
100.00%
87.01%
40.22%



