

IPSC Jun 15, 2025 - 2025-06-15**Match Results - Combined**

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	C, Mike		A	O	Maj		260.0000	100.0000%
2	R, Chris		M	P	Min	Super Senior	193.9087	74.5803%
3	M, Vincent		C	PO	Min		183.4718	70.5661%
4	G, Steve		U	P	Min		151.4231	58.2397%
5	B, Aaron		U	PO	Min		149.8520	57.6354%
6	H, Kevin		U	PO	Min	Grand Senior	140.7788	54.1457%
7	D, Carl		D	S	Min	Super Senior	133.3843	51.3017%
8	W, Colin		U	O	Maj	Grand Senior	117.5213	45.2005%
9	P, Corban		U	O	Min		116.7894	44.9190%
10	G, John		U	PO	Min	Grand Senior	113.4184	43.6225%
11	O, Peter		C	R	Min	Super Senior	111.0939	42.7284%
12	P, Brian		U	O	Maj	Super Senior, Grand Senior	110.4421	42.4777%
13	N, Ian		U	S	Min		107.3751	41.2981%
14	P, Steve		C	O	Maj		98.7572	37.9835%
15	(DQ) K, Rick		U	P	Min			

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-06-15 16:50 +1200

IPSC Jun 15, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-06-15**Stage Results - Combined**

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	O	Maj	122	0	21.84	5.5861	130.0000	100.00%
2	R, Chris		M	P	Min	118	0	24.32	4.8520	112.9158	86.86%
3	P, Corban		U	O	Min	103	10	19.40	4.7938	111.5623	85.82%
4	M, Vincent		C	PO	Min	100	0	24.33	4.1102	95.6520	73.58%
5	B, Aaron		U	PO	Min	98	0	29.99	3.2678	76.0476	58.50%
6	G, Steve		U	P	Min	111	10	31.79	3.1771	73.9379	56.88%
7	H, Kevin		U	PO	Min	113	10	35.14	2.9311	68.2137	52.47%
8	D, Carl		D	S	Min	105	10	33.69	2.8198	65.6234	50.48%
9	G, John		U	PO	Min	110	0	44.68	2.4620	57.2949	44.07%
10	P, Steve		C	O	Maj	98	30	32.14	2.1157	49.2379	37.88%
11	O, Peter		C	R	Min	112	0	52.96	2.1148	49.2160	37.86%
12	P, Brian		U	O	Maj	111	0	52.90	2.0983	48.8319	37.56%
13	N, Ian		U	S	Min	115	20	45.41	2.0921	48.6865	37.45%
14	W, Colin		U	O	Maj	106	10	46.30	2.0734	48.2532	37.12%
15	(DQ) K, Rick		U	P	Min						

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-06-15 16:50 +1200

IPSC Jun 15, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-06-15**Stage Results - Combined**

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	O	Maj	123	0	23.90	5.1464	130.0000	100.00%
2	M, Vincent		C	PO	Min	110	0	31.64	3.4766	87.8198	67.55%
3	R, Chris		M	P	Min	111	10	31.50	3.2063	80.9929	62.30%
4	G, Steve		U	P	Min	120	0	39.12	3.0675	77.4852	59.60%
5	B, Aaron		U	PO	Min	103	10	31.83	2.9218	73.8044	56.77%
6	H, Kevin		U	PO	Min	116	0	40.38	2.8727	72.5651	55.82%
7	W, Colin		U	O	Maj	122	0	44.49	2.7422	69.2681	53.28%
8	D, Carl		D	S	Min	107	10	36.16	2.6825	67.7609	52.12%
9	O, Peter		C	R	Min	124	0	50.62	2.4496	61.8779	47.60%
10	P, Brian		U	O	Maj	126	0	51.66	2.4390	61.6102	47.39%
11	N, Ian		U	S	Min	122	0	52.51	2.3234	58.6886	45.15%
12	G, John		U	PO	Min	122	0	54.91	2.2218	56.1235	43.17%
13	P, Steve		C	O	Maj	113	20	47.44	1.9604	49.5193	38.09%
14	P, Corban		U	O	Min	94	90	19.33	0.2069	5.2271	4.02%
15	(DQ) K, Rick		U	P	Min						

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-06-15 16:50 +1200

IPSC Jun 13, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	104	0	23.53	4.4199	110.0000	100.00%
2	N, Joel		U	O	Min	106	0	25.34	4.1831	104.1071	94.64%
3	P, Steve		U	O	Maj	91	20	22.68	3.1305	77.9106	70.83%
4	W, Colin		U	O	Min	90	10	35.54	2.2510	56.0214	50.93%
5	B, Gerry		U	P	Min	80	0	37.32	2.1436	53.3494	48.50%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-06-15 17:39 +1200

IPSC Jun 13, 2025 - Stage 2 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	98	0	21.50	4.5581	110.0000	100.00%
2	N, Joel		U	O	Min	102	0	28.01	3.6416	87.8804	79.89%
3	P, Steve		U	O	Maj	94	10	25.07	3.3506	80.8593	73.51%
4	W, Colin		U	O	Min	93	10	41.82	1.9847	47.8960	43.54%
5	B, Gerry		U	P	Min	86	40	38.57	1.1926	28.7815	26.16%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-06-15 17:40 +1200

IPSC Jun 13, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-06-13

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	N, Joel		U	MAB	Min	42	0	23.03	1.8237	50.0000	100.00%
2	P, Steve		U	MAB	Maj	48	0	30.25	1.5868	43.5041	87.01%
3	W, Colin		U	MAB	Min	34	0	46.35	0.7335	20.1115	40.22%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-06-15 17:40 +1200